. MENU

After Eight Cheesecake (GF)
Chocolate Brownie

Eton Mess

Sticky Toffee Puddi'ng

Trio of lce creams

Biscoff Cheesecake

Apple Crumble & Custard

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£6.95

£4.50

£7.95

£6.95

£6.25




ALLERGENS?

IF YOU REQUIRE INFORMATION REGARDING THE PRESENCE OF ALLERGENS IN ANY OF OUR FOOD OR
DRINK PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER WHO WILL BE HAPPY TO HELP. WHILST A DISH MAY NOT CONTAIN A
SPECIFIC ALLERGEN, DUE TO THE WIDE RANGE OF INGREDIENTS USED IN OUR KITCHEN FOOD MAY BE

PREPARED IN THE PRESENCE OF INGREDIENTS THAT DO CONTAIN ALLERGENS

trip TikTok
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